EL Display Development kit
USER’S MANUAL
EL Display Development Kit User’s Manual 020-0501-00 Rev.A 2
Copyright © 2006 by Planar Systems, Inc
This document is subject to change without notice. Planar provides this information as reference only and does not
imply any recommendation or endorsement of other vendor’s products.
Revision Control

.
EL Display Development Kit User’s Manual 020-0501-00 Rev.A 11
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Description
EL160.80.50 ET DevK 997-3317-00LF Development kit with the
EL160.80.50-ET display
EL160.120.39 DevK 997-3316-00LF Development kit with the
EL160.120.39  display
EL240.128.45 DevK 997-3319-00LF Development kit with the
EL240.128.45 display
EL320.240.36 ET DevK 997-3315-00LF Development kit with the
EL320.240.36 ET display
EL320.240.36 HB DevK 997-3314-00LF Development kit with the
EL320.240.36 HB display
EL640.200 SK DevK 997-3318-00LF Development kit with the
EL640.200 SK display
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Planar Systems continues to provide optional, and in many cases custom, features to
address the specific customer requirements. Consult Planar Sales for pricing, lead-time